Name:

Mitosis and Meiosis Vocabulary List - you can use the online science dictionaries or use your

powerpoint to define these terms.

1.

10.

11,

12

13.

14.

Cell division

Asexual reproduction

Sexual reproduction

Chromosomes

Chromatin

Daughter cells

(biology definition)

Centromere

(chemistry definition)

Mitosis

Diploid cells

Haploid cells

Meiosis

Centriole

Cell cycle

Cytokinesis

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

homologous chromosomes

Spindle fibers

Sister chromatids

Somatic cells

Germ cells

Crossing over
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